
2023-2024 BOARD MEETINGS CALENDAR

Enter Name of School: Soleil Academy

Meetings are at: 5:00PM on Thursdays and 9:00AM on Saturdays

Meetings are held at:

3900 Agnes Ave. Lynwood, CA 90262 or 12315 Thorson Ave. Lynwood, CA 90262

Meetings will be held on the following dates:

● 7/15/23 Saturday (Half-Retreat)
● 8/23/23 Wednesday 5-6:30PM
● 9/20/23 Wednesday 5-6:30PM
● 10/21/23 Saturday 9-10:30AM
● 12/6/23 Wednesday 5-6:30P
● 1/20/24 Saturday (Mid-year Retreat) 9-12PM
● 2/21/24 Wednesday 5-6:30PM
● 3/16/24 Saturday 9-10:30AM
● 4/24/24 Wednesday 5-6:30PM
● 5/18/24 Saturday (Board Retreat) 9-12PM
● 6/26/24 Wednesday 5-6:30PM


